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Adrian Ramsay

Favourability
towards politicians

Base: 1,139 Online British adults aged 18+,  8-11 November 2024

To what extent, if at all, do 
you have a favourable or 
unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and 
political parties? 
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Among Lib
Dem voters*

Among Reform
UK voters

Among Conservative
voters

Among
Labour voters

Among 55+

Among 35-54s

Among 18-34s

Among all
Just a quarter of 
Brits are favourable 
towards Donald 
Trump

To what extent, if at all, do you have a 
favourable or unfavourable opinion of 
the following politicians and political 
parties? Donald Trump

Base: 1,139 Online British adults aged 18+, including (354) 18-34-year-olds, (391) 
35-54s, (394) 55-75s, (369) 2024 Labour voters, (191) 2024 Conservative voters, 
(127) 2024 Reform UK voters, and (78) Liberal Democrat voters, 8-11 November 
2024

By age

Favourable Unfavourable

By GE2024 vote
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Keir Starmer: Favourability
To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the following politicians and political 
parties? Keir Starmer

November 2024
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January 2020 – November 2024
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Becomes Labour 
party leader

52%
Unfavourable

23%
Favourable

Base: 1,139 Online British adults aged 18+,  8-11 November 2024

Becomes Prime 
Minister
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Rachel Reeves: Favourability
To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the following politicians and political 
parties? Rachel Reeves

November 2024
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November 2023 – November 
2024
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Base: 1,139 Online British adults aged 18+,  8-11 November 2024

Becomes Chancellor
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